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Position

Hydroelectric Manager

Hydro Maintenance Supervisor
Hydroelectric Manager

Hydro Generation Supervisor
Hydro Systems Technician ||
Hydro Generation Supervisor
Hydro Systems Technician ||
Senior Hydro Electrical Machinist
Hydro Plant Operator ||

Hydro Plant Operator ||
Hydrographer I

Hydro Water Systems Operator ||
Hydro Utility Worker

Hydro Water Systems Operator ||
Hydro Electrical Machinist Il
Management Assistant

Hydro Utility Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District
Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada Irrigation District

Department
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear
Yuba Bear

Total Wages

$132,854
$104,016
$103,725
$103,370
$95,264
$95,229
$90,469
$88,669
$88,542
$88,422
$87,568
$70,923
$70,550
$67,656
$62,038
$50,285
$34,238



