	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Hydroelectric Manager		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$132,854
2.	Hydro Maintenance Supervisor		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$104,016
3.	Hydroelectric Manager		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$103,725
4.	Hydro Generation Supervisor		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$103,370
5.	Hydro Systems Technician II		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$95,264
6.	Hydro Generation Supervisor		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$95,229
7.	Hydro Systems Technician II		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$90,469
8.	Senior Hydro Electrical Machinist		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$88,669
9.	Hydro Plant Operator II		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$88,542
10.	Hydro Plant Operator II		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$88,422
11.	Hydrographer II		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$87,568
12.	Hydro Water Systems Operator II		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$70,923
13.	Hydro Utility Worker		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$70,550
14.	Hydro Water Systems Operator II		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$67,656
15.	Hydro Electrical Machinist II		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$62,038
16.	Management Assistant		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$50,285
17.	Hydro Utility Worker		Nevada Irrigation District	Yuba Bear	\$34,238